
TEMESCAL DISTRICT DISTRICT TRAINING  2013‐2014 CALENDAR

MONTH DAY DATE COURSE NAME COURSE #

JULY Wednesday 07/10/13 Merit Badge Counselor Orientation D76
Thursday 07/11/13 Varsity Coach Leader Specific Training V21

AUGUST Thursday p.m. 08/01/13 Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills (IOLS) S11

Friday thru 08/02/13 Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills (IOLS) S11

Saturday a.m. 08/03/13 Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills (IOLS) S11

Friday thru 08/02/13 Outdoor Leader Skills for Webelos Ldrs (OWL)  C33

Saturday a.m. 08/03/13 Outdoor Leader Skills for Webelos Ldrs (OWL)  C33

Saturday 08/03/13 BALOO (Basic Adult Leader Outdoor Orient.) C32
Thursday 08/08/13 Venturing Leader Specific Training P21

OCTOBER Wednesday 10/09/13 Merit Badge Counselor Orientation D76

Wednesday 10/09/13 Training the Chartered Organization Rep D72
Wednesday 10/09/13 Committee Member Training C60 / S10

JANUARY Wednesday 01/08/14 Merit Badge Counselor Orientation D76

MARCH Saturday 03/22/14 SM/ASM Ldr Specific Training (@ Camporee) S24

APRIL Wednesday 04/09/14 Merit Badge Counselor Orientation D76

Thursday p.m. 04/10/14 Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills (IOLS) S11

Friday thru 04/11/14 Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills (IOLS) S11

Saturday a.m. 04/12/14 Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills (IOLS) S11

Saturday 04/12/14 BALOO (Basic Adult Leader Outdoor Orient.) C32
Saturday 04/26/14 Den Chief Training C31

MAY Saturday 05/17/14 Cedar Badge ILST (Intro Ldrshp Skills for Trps) S97

JULY Wednesday 07/09/14 Merit Badge Counselor Orientation D76

Thursday 07/24/14 SM/ASM Leader Specific Training S24
Thursday p.m. 07/31/14 Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills (IOLS) S11

AUGUST Friday thru 08/01/14 Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills (IOLS) S11

Saturday a.m. 08/02/14 Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills (IOLS) S11
Thursday 08/07/14 Venturing Leader Specific Training P21

OCTOBER Wednesday 10/08/14 Merit Badge Counselor Orientation D76

Youth Protection Training (YPT) Y01
Youth Protection Training‐Venturing Version Y02
Troop Committee Challenge WS10
Cub Leader Position‐Specific Training Courses several

*** 2013***

***2014***
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